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William Roy Groom

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Roy Groom
Postcode

Date of birth October 1958
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JADEPORT LIMITED

HALEPOWER LIMITED

GROOMS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
THE CLEAN TEAM (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

CONTRACT CLEANING SERVICES
(S) LIMITED

GROOMS WASTE AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED

DYNAMIX NETWORKS LTD

SILDOWN LIMITED

REXDEW LIMITED

HEYCREST LIMITED

THE BERKSHIRE CLEANING
COMPANY LIMITED

COUNTRY INNS (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

GROOMS WASTE LIMITED
GROOMS CONTROLLED WASTE
SERVICES LIMITED

DYNAMIX NETWORKS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06450889

06274654

05763810
05477607

05215226

04537225

04331863

04201622

04203512

03751859

03713006

03620241

03518275
03371946

03110828

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907083289
907083289
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/01/2008 11/07/2013 Company
Secretary
11/07/2007 11/07/2013 Company
Secretary
29/08/2006 Director
23/09/2005 01/01/2013 Company
Secretary
26/08/2004 01/08/2006 Company
Secretary
22/10/2002 Company
Secretary
18/12/2001 01/06/2012 Company
Secretary
24/05/2001 10/03/2022 Company
Secretary
17/05/2001 Company
Secretary
16/04/1999 01/03/2022 Company
Secretary
12/02/1999 Company
Secretary
24/08/1998 Company
Secretary
27/02/1998 Director
16/05/1997 Director
06/10/1995 Company
Secretary



